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Exclusive Marketing Designs & Sales:

Henry Realty - Henry Ma PREC*

Developed by Hive Development

Designed by Aplin & Martin

Consultants Ltd.

ELISA AT SUNNYSIDE PARK

6 12

B4

3 Bedroom + Sun Room
2 Bathroom
1 Powder Room
Rooftop Patio
Overlooking 15 Acres of Park Space

PARKSIDE

Interior 
Front Yard 
Back Patio 
Rooftop Patio
Storage 

Total 

1,676 sqft
118 sqft
187 sqft

330 sqft
44 sqft

2,355 sqft


